Illinois law.
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Section 690.444  Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome, Post-diarrheal (Reportable by telephone or facsimile, within 24 hours) 

a)	Control of Case.  See applicable Section of this Part concerning the disease that preceded the HUS (Section 690.400 or 690.640). 

b)	Control of Contacts.  See applicable Section of this Part concerning the disease that preceded the HUS (Section 690.400 or 690.640). 

(Source:  Amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 3777, effective March 3, 2008)
